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
dlninir room with exninslte bullt-in- s:

parage: all newly decorated. Beautiful
view of three snow-cappe- d mountains.
This bouse, value J7000. can be had thisweek only for $a-5- Owner left, vacant
BOW. J. n. KEWKDV.

S3 Salmoa. Mai 47SS.

JOHN B. COFFEY,
MORTGAGE LOAD'S.

Insurance, Surety Bonds
M WILCOX BUML ttaia 70S, A S793

KIW TODAY.

Houses for Homes
PHOTOS OF THESE AST MAJTT

OTHERS AT OUB OFFICE.
AAnn ' - v. KArinit: bath, sleet..

dZJUU basement; Emerson, nr. E 10th.
X300 cash, vacant.

t9nnn r. cottage, elect, bath.
dXUUU 124 Minnesota, nr. Ainaworth

S200 cash.
ttocn -- r. nice house. E. Alder and
fJU 30th: J500 cash. Biff snap.

tOKflfl - house. Water sU nr. Curry,
Z0UU west side; $300 cash.

snnnn vi,.. r- - Kimrnlow: furnace;
iZallU t. liens In and paid: E. Tam- -

hlll, nr. 37th; uu ca.su.
STDfin acre and nice "r-- bunE'low:
wwwww jots of fruit: at muiiuuiu."

$1000 cash.
tinnn JNee cottage: 100x100: lots
OOUUU of fine fruits; E. 44th st. 1 blk.

to car; tnOO casn.
tllKfl s"r- - "ne bungalow, Jo"i,VUIUW firenlnoe. oak floors. Ei.

near Taylor; ISoO casn.
Fine r. bungalow, furnace.$3500 fireplace, garage, sip. pore",
3 bedrooms; Irvington Park;

a00 cash.
fin nw s- -r bungalow, corS3250 ner lot; Virginia at. west side.

$3250 -- r. house. 52x100, Ivy st,
Union ave. Snap; J500 cash.

-r .trlntlv modern bungalow,$3500 furnace, fireplace, oak floors.
garage; H. no. nr. Aimi,

1000 cash.
$3700 r. fine, modern house, fur-

nace, fireplace; E. 31st. near
Main; $500 cash. Snap.

$4000 Swell large bungalow, fur-
nace, garage. 65x127 Vt, fruit;
Rodney ave., nr. Piedmont;
$500 cash. Vacant.

$4000 1 acre and fine -- r. bungalow
at Jennings Lodge: $1000 casn.

$4200 2 flata on Jackson st nr. 10th.
west aide. 10 mln. walk to
postoffice.

$5000 Small r. house, 2 lota, fruit.
etc. E. 79th, near Burnsiae;
$1000 cash.
10-- r. modern house. B. Salmon,$5000 nr. 14th; big; snap; $1000 cash.

r. strictly modern h o n s e,$5500 Laurelhurst: terms, or trade
for bungalow.
Swell 9- -r house, furnace. 4$9000 f t r e p laces, 100x100. beautiful
view; hi. bia ana Morrison, jxll.
Tabor. aay terma.

GRUSSI & BENNETT
S18 Board ( Trade. Mala 74SX

BURNSIDE ST.
BEST BUY IN LIVE

DISTRICT!
100x100. corner, near intersec
tion of Washington st. Covered
with old buildings, no leases, rent
$2-10- ; 5 new brick. buildings be-

ing built in immediate neighbor
hood. Ripe for improvement,
excellent speculation, or conserv
ative investment, as it pays oyo
NET. Price $37,000.

E. J. DALY
219-22- 1 FAILING BLDG.

100x125 CORNER

21st and Vaughn
$15,000

2 large nouses and garage. The lots
alone are worth more than we are

asking for the entire property.

Ritter, Lowe & Co.
201-3-5- Board of Trade Bldg.

AUTOMOBILE DEALERS

ACCESSORY DEALERS

TIRE AGENCIES

CAW MAKE GROUND LEASE
OX THE REST CORN ER I' TILS

AITOMOHII.E DISTRICT.
IS1 FEET OF PROMINENT FROXTAfiE
Just the riKht shape lot for automobile

occupiuicv with 6240 sq. ft. of area.
THIS IS A GOOD LEASE

W. H. WEBB.
Yeon Bulldtujc. Mala 4913.

SEAL ESTATB.
BEATS 'EM ALU

Fine hus. Alameda district,
worth 4hvo for U7A0: $H50 cash; ciowe
to Broadway and Alberta cars. J. X.
Kennedy. 329 Salmon. Main 4789.

Ml'ST sell, llioo takes It, fiO acres, near
Goldendale. Wash.; 1 lot, Portland. Or.;
2 lots Seaside, Or. G. A. Johnson. Ed--
fcMte. Mich.

ML'ST sell. $1100 takes it, 80 'acres, near
ttAlrlendale. Wash.: 1 lot. Portland. Or.; 2
lots. Seaside, Or. G. A. Johnson. Edgetts,
Wash.

ASTORIA has 45 ft. water to the sea. large
docks, belt railway, etc best place for in
vestment. . fciizey. jvvi m

FOR SALE S acres improved. 2 houses, 2
Mma '2 blocks from Metzger station.
Price $4600, mike terma TeL Main 4430.

1" 3 ACRES, cleared, Metsger; fine for
greenhouse. L 234, Oregonian.

For Sale Its.
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS.

One of the best lots In this addition
ith i: fr ttt front a re on Paved street

level, unobstructed view of ML Hood end
City ; DOn-- rf JUi'ni turn urnru w rn
rlflces for J500. Including all Improve-
ments paid: terrra. AJ P26. Oregonian.
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